RealTime

P

Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2008 Schedule
16-Mar-2009 12:19 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

98 Any Given Sunday
100 The Evil Empire

88 Benson's Burners
135 Possum Poachers
120 Vandelay Industries

Week 2 Games

124 Possum Poachers

88 Mo's Morning Woodies
152 The Evil Empire

73 E-Z Company
112 Benson's Burners

Week 3 Games

98 Fightin' Fatties

156 Vandelay Industries
95 Ponch's Playboys
92 Any Given Sunday
60 LJ's Runnin' Rebs

Week 4 Games

110 Mo's Morning Woodies
167 The Evil Empire

124 Ponch's Playboys

105 Fightin' Fatties

107 Benson's Burners

Week 5 Games

114 Vandelay Industries
96 Possum Poachers
75 Any Given Sunday
120 Mo's Morning Woodies
138 Benson's Burners

Week 6 Games

53 E-Z Company
140 Possum Poachers
107 Fightin' Fatties

86 Mo's Morning Woodies
124 Benson's Burners

Week 7 Games

124 Benson's Burners

67 Possum Poachers
106 Any Given Sunday
107 LJ's Runnin' Rebs
142 E-Z Company

Week 8 Games

88 Mo's Morning Woodies
107 Fightin' Fatties

97 LJ's Runnin' Rebs
114 E-Z Company

55 The Evil Empire

175
78
82
87

132

137
125
136
156
138

130

66
117
124
124

87
103
100
111
125

106
129
101

82
122

135
115
113
99
88

81
105
184
109

66

163
135

91
129
145

E-Z Company

LJ's Runnin' Rebs
Mo's Morning Woodies
Fightin' Fatties
Ponch's Playboys

Vandelay Industries
Fightin' Fatties
Ponch's Playboys
LJ's Runnin' Rebs
Any Given Sunday

Benson's Burners
Mo's Morning Woodies
E-Z Company

The Evil Empire
Possum Poachers

Any Given Sunday
E-Z Company

LJ's Runnin' Rebs
Vandelay Industries
Possum Poachers

LJ's Runnin' Rebs
E-Z Company
Fightin' Fatties
Ponch's Playboys
The Evil Empire

Vandelay Industries
Any Given Sunday
Ponch's Playboys
The Evil Empire
LJ's Runnin' Rebs

Vandelay Industries
Fightin' Fatties
Ponch's Playboys

The Evil Empire

Mo's Morning Woodies

Possum Poachers
Benson's Burners
Any Given Sunday
Ponch's Playboys
Vandelay Industries

Week 9 Games

100 Vandelay Industries
139 Ponch's Playboys
126 Fightin' Fatties

81 Mo's Morning Woodies
134 Benson's Burners

Week 10 Games

136 Benson's Burners
101 Possum Poachers
141 Fightin' Fatties
96 Any Given Sunday
67 The Evil Empire

Week 11 Games

104 Any Given Sunday
121 Fightin' Fatties
106 Ponch's Playboys
62 Possum Poachers
104 Mo's Morning Woodies

Week 12 Games

96 Mo's Morning Woodies

94 Vandelay Industries
144 The Evil Empire

99 Any Given Sunday
149 E-Z Company

Week 13 Games

114 Benson's Burners
69 LJ's Runnin' Rebs
108 Possum Poachers
91 Vandelay Industries
116 E-Z Company

Playoff Week 1 Games

91 E-Z Company
83 Fightin' Fatties

Playoff Week 2 Games

121 Ponch's Playboys
120 Vandelay Industries

Playoff Week 3 Games

81 Ponch's Playboys

Copyright (c) 2008 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

121
69
64
63
80

90
124
138
135

66

65
121
112
123
103

130
115
163
99
98

152
90
67

127

145

126
131

120
164

127

Any Given Sunday
Possum Poachers
The Evil Empire
LJ's Runnin' Rebs
E-Z Company

Mo's Morning Woodies
Vandelay Industries
LJ's Runnin' Rebs

E-Z Company

Ponch's Playboys

The Evil Empire
E-Z Company

LJ's Runnin' Rebs
Benson's Burners
Vandelay Industries

Fightin' Fatties

Benson's Burners
Possum Poachers
Ponch's Playboys
LJ's Runnin' Rebs

Ponch's Playboys

Any Given Sunday
Mo's Morning Woodies
Fightin' Fatties

The Evil Empire

Ponch's Playboys
Vandelay Industries

The Evil Empire
Benson's Burners

Benson's Burners



