

Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2008 Schedule

16-Mar-2009 12:19 PM Eastern

					10 Mai 2000 12:10 1 M 240
Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games		
98 Any Given Sunday 100 The Evil Empire 88 Benson's Burners 135 Possum Poachers 120 Vandelay Industries	78 82 87	E-Z Company LJ's Runnin' Rebs Mo's Morning Woodies Fightin' Fatties Ponch's Playboys	 100 Vandelay Industries 139 Ponch's Playboys 126 Fightin' Fatties 81 Mo's Morning Woodies 134 Benson's Burners 	121 69 64 63 80	Any Given Sunday Possum Poachers The Evil Empire LJ's Runnin' Rebs E-Z Company
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games		
 124 Possum Poachers 88 Mo's Morning Woodies 152 The Evil Empire 73 E-Z Company 112 Benson's Burners 	125 136 156	Vandelay Industries Fightin' Fatties Ponch's Playboys LJ's Runnin' Rebs Any Given Sunday	 136 Benson's Burners 101 Possum Poachers 141 Fightin' Fatties 96 Any Given Sunday 67 The Evil Empire 	124 138 135	Mo's Morning Woodies Vandelay Industries LJ's Runnin' Rebs E-Z Company Ponch's Playboys
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Games		
98 Fightin' Fatties 156 Vandelay Industries 95 Ponch's Playboys 92 Any Given Sunday 60 LJ's Runnin' Rebs	130 66 117 124 124	Benson's Burners Mo's Morning Woodies E-Z Company The Evil Empire Possum Poachers	 104 Any Given Sunday 121 Fightin' Fatties 106 Ponch's Playboys 62 Possum Poachers 104 Mo's Morning Woodies 	123	The Evil Empire E-Z Company LJ's Runnin' Rebs Benson's Burners Vandelay Industries
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games		
 110 Mo's Morning Woodies 167 The Evil Empire 124 Ponch's Playboys 105 Fightin' Fatties 107 Benson's Burners 	87 103 100 111 125	Any Given Sunday E-Z Company LJ's Runnin' Rebs Vandelay Industries Possum Poachers	 96 Mo's Morning Woodies 94 Vandelay Industries 144 The Evil Empire 99 Any Given Sunday 149 E-Z Company 	130 115 163 99 98	Fightin' Fatties Benson's Burners Possum Poachers Ponch's Playboys LJ's Runnin' Rebs
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games		
 114 Vandelay Industries 96 Possum Poachers 75 Any Given Sunday 120 Mo's Morning Woodies 138 Benson's Burners 		LJ's Runnin' Rebs E-Z Company Fightin' Fatties Ponch's Playboys The Evil Empire	114 Benson's Burners69 LJ's Runnin' Rebs108 Possum Poachers91 Vandelay Industries116 E-Z Company	90 67 127	Ponch's Playboys Any Given Sunday Mo's Morning Woodies Fightin' Fatties The Evil Empire
Week 6 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games		
 53 E-Z Company 140 Possum Poachers 107 Fightin' Fatties 86 Mo's Morning Woodies 124 Benson's Burners 	115	Vandelay Industries Any Given Sunday Ponch's Playboys The Evil Empire LJ's Runnin' Rebs	91 E-Z Company 83 Fightin' Fatties Playoff Week 2 Games 121 Ponch's Playboys	131	Ponch's Playboys Vandelay Industries The Evil Empire
Week 7 Games			120 Vandelay Industries	164	Benson's Burners
 Benson's Burners Possum Poachers Any Given Sunday LJ's Runnin' Rebs E-Z Company 		The Evil Empire	Playoff Week 3 Games 81 Ponch's Playboys	127	Benson's Burners
Week 8 Games					
 88 Mo's Morning Woodies 107 Fightin' Fatties 97 LJ's Runnin' Rebs 114 E-Z Company 55 The Evil Empire 	135 91 129	Possum Poachers Benson's Burners Any Given Sunday Ponch's Playboys Vandelay Industries			